
 

 

  

‘Forest Friends’ at Blackwell First School 

Families come along and join us for fun in the 
forest. 

Activities including leaf printing, mud pie 
mixing, mini beast hunting, den making, 
story times, songs and games, all in the 

wonderful surroundings of Blackwell First 
School’s Forest School.  

Tuesday and 
Wednesday 

mornings 
 

9.30-11.00am  
£7 per session  

 
(includes refreshments 
for children and adults) 

All you need to bring is a good pair of wellies, waterproof coat and 

trousers, hat, gloves and a willingness to embrace all that nature 

has to offer and we’ll provide the rest! 

Bring along your child (ages 0-3) to make some 

‘Forest Friends.’ 
       All sessions planned and delivered by a qualified Blackwell First School teacher.  

      For details of how to reserve your place, please contact the school office: 0121 445 1622 

                                                                                                               office@blackwell.worcs.sch.uk 

Sessions for the 
Autumn term 

8/9.9.20 
15/16.9.20 
22/23.9.20 
29/30.9.20 
6/7.10.20 

13/14.10.20 
20/21.10.20 

3/4.11.20 
10/11.11.20 
17/18.11.20 

£70 payable on the first day or in 
advance to the school office.  


